

Ph: 07 5526 7399
ACN: 635 692 456
ABN: 88 118 534 740
www.cleverchoice.com.au

Website Information Disclaimer

Whilst all care is taken to ensure accuracy of information provided and displayed, Paxwood Pty Ltd t/a Clever Choice Design Floors cannot guarantee that information epressed across www.cleverchoice.com.au is correct and recommends that users exercise their own skill and care with respect to its use. The website is provided on an "as is", "as available" basis without warranties of any kind, express or implied.

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY

Information on this website is made available in good faith and is derived from sources believed to be reliable and accurate at the time of publication. However, the information is provided solely on the basis that readers will be responsible for making their own assessment of the matters contained or discussed herein and read- ersare advised to verify all relevant representations, statements, information and advice.

Paxwood Pty Ltd t/a Clever Choice Design Floors shall not be responsible or liable for any loss, damage or injury (including death) however caused (whether caused by any negligent or other unlawful act or omission of, by, or on, the part of Paxwood Pty Ltd, or any agent or employee of Paxwood Pty Ltd in Australia arising from the use of or reliance on any information, data or advice (including incomplete, out of date, wrong, inac- curate or misleading information, data or advice) expressed or implied in, or coming from, the external web sites, by any person whosoever

LINKS TO OTHER SITES

Material on this website may include links to external websites. These external information sources are out- side the control of Paxwood Pty Ltd. It is the responsibility of the reader to make his or her own decisions about the accuracy, currency, reliability and correctness of information found.

THIRD PARTY CONTENT

Some of the information, references, products, services, hypertext links provided on this website is supplied by third parties and does not constitute or imply endorsement, advise, sponsorship or recommendation by Paxwood Pty Ltd.

It is important that all users understand that third party information is not provided or endorsed by us and your legal relationship is with the third party supplier. We are distributors (not publishers) of the content supplied by visitors and other third parties.

Please be aware that we have not necessarily checked third party content.

QLD Office/WH Unit 2/13 Access Ave, Yatala QLD 4207

NSW Office/WH Unit 1/164 Adderley St W Auburn NSW 2144

VIC Office/WH 6 McArthur St, West Footscray, VIC 3012



Quality • Style • Value

Ph: 07 5526 7399
ACN: 635 692 456
ABN: 88 118 534 740
www.cleverchoice.com.au

Fashion in flooring

CHANGES

Changes in circumstances after a document is published may impact on the accuracy of information. Addi-tionally, materials may be maliciously vandalised. No assurance is given as to the accuracy of any rep- resentation, statement, information or advice contained after the publication on the Internet.

QLD Office/WH Unit 2/13 Access Ave, Yatala QLD 4207

NSW Office/WH Unit 1/164 Adderley St W Auburn NSW 2144

VIC Office/WH 6 McArthur St, West Footscray, VIC 3012